FICHA TECNICA

Sacacorchos automatico

Ninda Rojo

Referencia

Descripcion

Para

Material

Color

Incluye

USB recargable
Con

Con carga completa
Bateria

Input

Output

Voltaje

Hz

Embalaje

401070002

Sacacorchos automatico
Ninda Rojo

Botellas de vino
ABS, PC
Rojo
Cuchilla cortaldaminas
Si
Cable 0.8M carga (incl.)
Abrir 30 botellas
3x1.2V 2/3AA 500mAH Ni-MH
10W
25W
100-240V
50/60Hz
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